NJ HUNTING and FISHING LICENSE SALES

1970-1980

License Type 1970 1971 1972 1973 1974 1975 1976 1977 1978 1979 1980
All-Around Sportsman N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jr. Trapping N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 340
Jr. Sr. Bow & Arrow N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2,033
Jr. Sr. Fishing N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13,732
Jr. Sr. Hunting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 12,377
Juvenile Bow & Arrow N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Juvenile Hunting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Non-Res. Bow & Arrow 381 387 328 349 207 168 209 188 192 240 381
Non-Res. Fishing 8,299 8,901 6,027 6,538 5,739 5,612 4,761 4,869 4,780 5,233 4,593
Non-Res. Hunting 3,266 3,644 2,779 2,802 1,840 1,699 1,512 1,730 1,641 1,540 1,637
Non-Res. Small Game N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 165
Non-Res. Trapping N/A N/A N/A 5 7 2 3 4 10 8
Non-Res. Trout Stamp 1,991 1,756 1,520 1,847 1,502 1,409 1,272 1,059 ? 1,207 1,141
Non-Res. 7-Day Fishing N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Non-Res.3-Day Fishing 799 767 962 1,155 1,065 1,223 831 836 867 887 1,181
Pheasant & Quail Stamj N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 28,513 26,689 27,994 29,434 29,871 17,728
Resident Bow & Arrow 29,026 30,408 30,327 33,323 34,208 34,847 35,396 36,163 36,879 37,935 36,631
Resident Fishing 178,050 184,154 169,282 189,376 187,670 194,847 171,232 165,005 159,908 173,881 164,815
Resident Hunting 171,959 186,774 171,369 171,379 170,905 165,351 151,875 150,950 145,868 142,061 125,148
Res. Trapping N/A N/A N/A 2,888 3,185 3,473 3,526 4,189 4,224 4396 3722
Resident Trout Stamp 110,516 115,646 110,021 129,250 129,579 134,703 104,566 100,806 99,641 106,253 109,811
Woodcock Stamp 4,289 5,022 4,934 ? 4,161 4,277 3,975 4,116 3,467 2,772 2,328

These figures are the total licenses sold as of May 1st of the following calendar year



License Type

All-Around Sportsman
Jr. Trapping

Jr. Sr. Bow & Arrow

Jr. Sr. Fishing

Jr. Sr. Hunting
Juvenile Bow & Arrow
Juvenile Hunting
Non-Res. Bow & Arrow
Non-Res. Fishing
Non-Res. Hunting
Non-Res. Small Game
Non-Res. Trapping
Non-Res. Trout Stamp
Non-Res. 7-Day Fishing
Non-Res.3-Day Fishing
Pheasant & Quail Stamp
Resident Bow & Arrow
Resident Fishing
Resident Hunting

Res. Trapping
Resident Trout Stamp
Woodcock Stamp
Resident Waterfowl
Non-Res. Waterfow!

NJ HUNTING and FISHING LICENSE SALES

1981 - 1990
1981 1982 1983 1984 1985
N/A N/A 700 2,548 3,336
357 306 190 136 98
2,467 2,600 2,313 2,343 2,510
16,095 16,410 16,558 16,591 16,807
13,994 13,844 12,966 12,356 11,922
N/A N/A 1,020 976 1,008
N/A N/A 5114 4,574 4,338
518 666 837 1,014 1,241
4,860 5,346 4,857 4,939 5,108
1,873 2,133 2,020 2,037 2,091
214 272 284 483 545
10 2 1 3 0
1,214 1,520 1,457 1,680 1,688
1,363 1,386 1,653 1,785 1,954
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
18,144 18,151 18,320 18,843 20,153
37,184 39,421 37,910 36,000 36,558
166,452 178,116 175,796 195,238 182,755
124,585 123,209 114,944 109,096 104,476
3,125 2,763 2,071 1,698 1,340
112,338 121,626 120,001 127,643 127,111
2,280 3,286 3,681 3,809 3,351
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1986

4,795
57
2,509
16,669
11,415
958
4,142
1,561
5,748
2,281
522
3
1,968
1,810
N/A
21,301
36,449
192,383
103,124
1,107
131,986
2,861
N/A
N/A

733

2,407
2,375
N/A
20,245
36,753
204,677
101,820
1,175
136,541
3,233
N/A
N/A

1988

6,874
61
2,413
15,446
10,444
1,085
3,933
1,708
7,012
2,290
722

2

2,744
2,290
N/A
20,644
38,338
217,135
101,058
1,082
144,699
3,672
22,071
11,054

These figures are the total licenses sold as od May 1st of the following calendar year

1989 1990
8,669 10,911
30 18
2,356 2,302
15,001 15,372
10,202 10,043
1,117 1,105
3,910 3,790
1,819 1,931
7,620 8,725
2,439 2,480
833 887

0 0
2,942 3,378
2,491 2,572
N/A N/A
20,657 20,790
37,506 35,989
218,637 229,545
96,892 92,595
738 509
145,477 149,662
3,316 3,068
22,024 22,131
9,165 6,674



NJ HUNTING and FISHING LICENSE SALES

1991 - 2000

License Type 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000
All-Around Sportsman 12,452 13,417 14,385 14,537 14,778 15,064 15,623 17,174 16,915 17,123
Jr. Trapping 16 18 30 16 19 23 28 28 21 N/A
Jr. Sr. Bow & Arrow 2,264 2,227 2,368 2,281 2,296 2,136 2,034 2,035 1,929 N/A
Senior Bow & Arrow N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,487
Jr. Sr. Fishing 15,077 15,749 15,457 14,480 14,709 14,021 13,631 13,055 11,913 N/A
Senior Fishing N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6,335
Jr. Sr. Hunting 9,806 9,667 9,606 9,527 9,511 9,206 8,936 9,083 8,764 N/A
Senior Hunting N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6,727
Juvenile Bow & Arrow 1,194 1,249 1,301 1,221 1,201 1,097 1,142 1,103 1,176 N/A
Juvenile Hunting 3,793 3857 3871 3681 3692 3,734 3,812 4,110 3,991 N/A
Non-Res. Bow & Arrow 2,023 2,043 2,006 2,043 1,999 1952 1974 2,055 2,066 2,049
Non-Res. Fishing 8,841 8816 8,794 8,09 8379 7,815 7,924 8,144 7,780 6,610
Non-Res. Hunting 2,487 2,386 2,364 2551 2,602 2,715 2,816 3,098 3,109 3,251
Non-Res. Small Game 1,066 991 932 864 969 876 1,097 1,114 1,038 968
Non-Res. Trapping 1 1 1 5 2 4 2 2 2 10
Non-Res. Trout Stamp 3,590 3,327 3,233 3,148 3,193 3,107 2,965 3,302 3,099 2,598

Non-Res. 7-Day Fishing 2676 1935 2042 2106 2,105 2,036 2,215 2,189 1,810 1,239
Non-Res. 2-Day Fishing N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,843
Pheasant & Quail Stamp 20,984 20,488 19,923 19,773 19,569 19,181 18,645 18,285 15,405 12,531
Resident Bow & Arrow 34,993 33,831 32,750 31,460 30,276 28,919 26,802 24,860 23,449 22914

Resident Fishing 224,946 212,016 210,997 200,980 200,883 189,739 187,481 178,266 163,671 148,826
Resident Hunting 88,263 84,261 80,617 77,058 73,942 70,190 66,863 63,897 59,707 60,085
Res. Trapping 437 475 431 447 539 475 598 566 440 454
Resident Trout Stamp 145,438 135,190 131,072 122,805 119,634 113,495 110,129 106,929 98,927 82,949
Woodcock Stamp 3,127 3,144 2955 3,150 2,942 2,857 2,687 2,518 2,342 N/A
Resident Waterfowl 17,411 16,602 17,981 17,977 14,909 13,239 13,383 13,016 12,038 12,455
Non-Res. Waterfowl 2095 2506 3,086 3,994 3,085 2,157 2976 2,659 1,814 2,297
TOTAL 602,980 574,196 566,202 542,190 531,134 504,038 493,763 477,488 441,406 392,751

These figures are the total licenses sold as of May 1st of the following calendar year



License Type

All-Around Sportsman
Senior Bow & Arrow
Senior Fishing

Senior Hunting
Non-Res. Bow & Arrow
Non-Res. Fishing
Non-Res. Hunting
Non-Res. Small Game
Non-Res. Trapping
Non-Res. Trout Stamp
Non-Res. 7-Day Fishing
Non-Res. 2-Day Fishing
Pheasant & Quail Stamp
Resident Bow & Arrow
Resident Fishing
Resident Hunting

Res. Trapping

Resident Trout Stamp
Resident Waterfowl
Non-Res. Waterfow!

2001

16,424
1,166
5,607
6,364
1,779
6,791
3,158
1,026

6

2,863
1,017
3,235
12,462
21,350
148,424
56,574
503

81,624

12,254
2,236

NJ HUNTING and FISHING LICENSE SALES

2002

15,663
1,158
5,567
6,319
1,760
6,680
3,207

939

3

2,783
775
3,361
12,119
18,878
139,062
54,106
566

77,672

11,643
1,957

2003

15,628
1,232
5,583
6,418
1,684
6,763
3,299

851

6

2,806
639
3,542
12,015
18,063
134,553
52,315
604

77,599

11,516
1,352

2001 - 2010
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
15,437 14,997 15,490 15,641 15,226 15,730 16,280
1,288 1,407 1,627 1,876 2,070 2,575 2,829
5,898 5,983 6,233 6,951 7,748 8,237 8,425
6,538 6,635 7,224 7,424 7,578 7,854 8,022
1,744 1,687 1,855 1,776 1,909 2,241 2,367
7,196 7,338 7,485 9,007 8,993 10,075 10,324
3,330 3,359 3,596 3,565 3,563 3,651 3,838
965 944 945 881 857 838 832
9 9 8 5 6 6 5
3,378 3,314 3,396 4,259 4,423 5,003 5,071
728 682 771 615 613 716 766
4,063 3,938 3,540 4,037 3,788 4,223 4,698
12,151 12,078 12,839 12,009 12,153 11,985 12,010
17,490 16,694 16,667 15,558 16,628 18,439 18,657
136,355 133,017 134,068 133,449 136,568 144,283 137,930
50,188 48,594 47,343 43,116 43,593 42,616 41,503
600 599 715 768 827 887 947
77,069 74,787 77,237 82,161 87,309 91,757 88,502
11,533 11,719 12,441 10,233 12,154 10,758 10,300
1,565 1,695 2,116 1,421 1,401 1,468 1,353

Waterfowl Stamps are Fiscal Year privileges - numbers will continue to be updated until 6/30 of the current calendar year



NJ HUNTING and FISHING LICENSE SALES

2011 - 2015

License Type 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
All-Around Sportsman 16,418 16,540 16,805 16,879 17,391
Senior Bow & Arrow 3,033 3,371 3,771 4,122 4,449
Senior Fishing 8,632 9,445 9,581 9,780 10,209
Senior Hunting 8,145 8,315 8,684 8,955 9,315
Non-Res. Bow & Arrow 2,218 2,271 2,390 2,506 2,525
Non-Res. Fishing 10,738 10,968 11,087 11,228 11,950
Non-Res. Hunting 3,652 3,672 3,627 3,650 3,775
Non-Res. Small Game 878 910 1,099 1,032 1,073
Non-Res. Trapping 7 9 8 7 14
Non-Res. Trout Stamp 5,221 5,528 5,668 5,547 6,120
Non-Res. 7-Day Fishing 700 709 749 764 795
Non-Res. 2-Day Fishing 4,327 4,369 4,533 4,824 5,320
Pheasant & Quail Stamp 11,335 10,784 11,908 12,282 12,628
Resident Bow & Arrow 18,420 18,690 19,585 19,918 19,226
Resident Fishing 133,537 135,876 133,214 130,271 130,802
Resident Hunting 39,225 37,345 37,232 36,159 34,679
Res. Trapping 997 1,109 1,265 1,348 1,340
Resident Trout Stamp 87,164 89,590 89,737 84,581 87,537
Resident Waterfowl 10,117 10,448 11,200 11,593 10,794
Non-Res. Waterfowl 1,434 1,541 1,671 1,720 1,688
Rifle Permit 22,259 21,213 21,571 20,545 20,112

Waterfowl Stamps and Rifle Permits are Fiscal Year privileges - numbers are updated until 6/30 of the current calendar year.



